
              CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
B. PHARMACY IV YEAR 2

ND
 SEM (NON CBCS) 

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 
DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  13/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 10.00 am to 11.00 am   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 487176001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10 Dr. V. Mallikarjun  (9959202656) 

2 487176011, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 Mr. O. Rajesh         (9703348993) 

3 487176021, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 30, 31, 32   Dr. Ch. Saritha        (8374703630) 

4 487176033, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 43, 45, 46    Mrs. D. Rani            (9398452475) 

5 487176048, 49, 51, 52, 54, 56, 58, 61, 62, 63, 64  Mr. S. Raju              (9059980858) 

6 487176067,  
487176301, 302 
487166023, 34, 44, 47, 54, 55, 57, 66  

Dr. P. Shankaraiah (9866495655) 

 

 

 
Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 

teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
B. PHARMACY III YEAR 2

ND
 SEM  

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 
DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 487186001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 11 Dr. P. Shankaraiah (9866495655) 

2 487186012, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22 Mr. K. Narasimha (9866561005) 

3 487186023, 25, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36   Mr. O. Rajesh (9703348993) 

4 487186037, 38, 40, 42, 43, 44, 46, 47, 50, 51, 52    Mr. P. Ravi (9963221695) 

5 487186053, 54, 57, 58, 60, 61, 62, 66, 67, 68, 69    Dr. G. Vamshi Krishna (9985565894) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 
teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
B. PHARMACY II  YEAR 2

ND
 SEM 

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  14/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 487196001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10 Mrs. M. Prathyusha (9703101177) 

2 487196011, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 Mr. S. Raju                (9059980858) 

3 487196021, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31  Mrs. M. Vidhya        (9154219613) 

4 487196032, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41    Mrs. K. Visalakshi    (7989662589) 

5 487196044, 46, 47, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55  Mr. A. Sudheer        (9492715517) 

6 487196057, 58, 59, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67 Mr. G. Bhaskar        (9652301895) 

7 487196068, 69, 70, 71, 72, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79 Mrs. M. Srujana      (9866124263) 

8 487196080, 81, 82, 83, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91 Dr. Ch. Saritha         (8374703630) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 
teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
B. PHARMACY 1

st
  YEAR 2

ND
 SEM 

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 487206001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10 Mrs. M. Anitha         (7287918959) 

2 487206011, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21 Mrs. G. Shruthi         (9502619474 

3 487206022, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31  Mrs. Ch. Priyanka     (9059763008) 

4 487206032, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 40, 41, 44    Mrs. A. Premalatha  (6301202003) 

5 487206044, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53  Mrs. N. Sunitha         (8919055955) 

6 487206054, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63 Mrs. V. Srujana          (8008230356) 

7 487206064, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 73, 74 Mr. N. Manoj Kanna (9160807548) 

8 487206075, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84  Mrs. D. Rani               (9398452475) 

9 487206086, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95 Mrs. T. Hema Devi    (7396577520) 

10 487206097, 98, 99, 
487206100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106 

Mr. P. Ravi                 (9963221695) 

11 487206107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 113, 114, 115 Mrs. B. Bhavani         (9581106318) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 
teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
PHARM D IV YEAR  

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 10.00 am to 11.00 am   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 17487D1001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10 Mrs. G. Shruthi         (9502619474 

2 17487D1011, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 Mrs. Ch. Priyanka     (9059763008) 

3 17487D1021, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29 Mr. G. Bhaskar        (9652301895) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 
teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

 

CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
PHARM D III YEAR  

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 10.00 am to 11.00 am   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 18487D1001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 08, 09, 10 Dr. G. Vamshi Krishna (9985565894) 

2 18487D1011, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 Mrs. M. Srujana      (9866124263) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 

teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
PHARM D II YEAR  

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 10.00 am to 11.00 am   

 

Sl.No Hall Ticket Numbers  Invigilators 

1 19487D1001, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08 Mrs. M. Vidhya        (9154219613) 

2 19487D1009, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17 Mrs. K. Visalakshi    (7989662589) 

3 19487D1018, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 Mr. A. Sudheer        (9492715517) 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 
teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 

 

 

CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL (TS) 

 
PHARM D I YEAR  

SESSIONAL  EXAMINATIONS - 2020 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED TO INVIGILATORS 
 

DATE  : 10/09/2020  TO  15/09/2020   

TIMINGS : 10.00 am to 11.00 am   

 

Sl.No Admission  Numbers  Invigilators 

1 B19116,117,118,119,120,121,122,123,124,125 Mrs. T. Hema Devi    (7396577520) 

2 B19126,127,128,129,130,131,132,133,134,135 Mr. K. Narasimha (9866561005) 

3 B19136,137,138,140,141,142,143,144,145,146,147 Mr. N. Manoj Kanna (9160807548) 
 

 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 

teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 
 


